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 T I M E L I N E  O F  T H E  N AT U R A L S  J O U R N E Y



Welcome to the world of

‘Looking good isn’t self-importance, it’s self-respect’ 

- Charlie Hix, Author.

At Naturals, we strongly believe that while our job is 

providing you with beauty services, our business is, and 

has always been in building your confidence. 

A well-groomed “you” is a confident “you”.

 

So, when a customer walks into our salon, we are not 

merely offering them a haircut or skin care regimen, we are 

in fact offering them solutions to build their confidence. 

And we have been doing this for the last 25 years. Today 

with over 900 salons, we are happy to have been building 

confidence for more than 8 million customers around the 

world.

And today as you sit in the comforts of our salon and read this,

we would like to assure you that our highly talented

Smile Providers will give you the best of beauty services that

will make all set to take on the world.



hair 
care



Hair Services
 HAIR CUT

CLASSIC HAIR CUT (STRAIGHT-CUT | U-CUT | TRIM)
(Includes Consultation, Wash, Haircut & Blowdry)

LAYER HAIR CUT
(Includes Consultation, Wash, Haircut & Blowdry) 

PERSONALISED HAIR CUT (CREATIVE | SHORT | ADVANCE LAYER)
(Includes Consultation, Wash, Haircut & Blowdry-By senior stylist)      

DRY HAIR CUT (ONLY SHAPING)

FRINGE CUT | BANGS 

SPLITEND REMOVAL (MEDIUM | LONG)

KIDS HAIR CUT (UPTO 10)

HAIR WASH  & BLOW DRY 
(Includes Shampoo, Conditioner & Blowdry) 

HAIR ABOVE & UPTO SHOULDER

HAIR UPTO BACK

HAIR UPTO WAIST 

PREMIUM WASH-FOR TREATED HAIR (ADD ON)

WASH & BLAST DRY 

WASH & BLAST DRY (KIDS) 

 

 

Price - AED

100

150*

200*

50

30*

70 | 80

80

60

70

80*

20*

50

40

*Price Varies Based On Consultaion, Product, Hair Length And Volume



Price - AED

*Price Varies Based On Consultaion, Product, Hair Length And Volume

BLOW SETTING (STRAIGHT| INWARD| OUTWARD)

HAIR ABOVE & UPTO SHOULDER

HAIR UPTO BACK

HAIR UPTO WAIST

IRONING| TONGING| WAVES| FINGER COILING

HAIR ABOVE & UPTO SHOULDER

HAIR UPTO BACK

HAIR UPTO WAIST 

BASIC UPDO | BRAIDS | PONY

CREATIVE UPDO

TEXTURE MATTERS ( SHORT | MEDIUM | LONG )

NANOPLASTIA PROTEIN TREATMENT

KERATIN TREATMENT 

BOTOX TREATMENT

PROTEIN TREATMENT

50

60

70*

80

120

150*

80*

120*

700 | 800 | 900*

600 | 700 | 800*

550 | 650 | 750*

500 | 600 | 700*



Price - AED

*Price Varies Based On Consultaion, Product, Hair Length And Volume

HAIR CARE RITUAL ( SHORT | MEDIUM | LONG )
(Includes Hair Consultation, Hair wash, Application of Product, 
Massage,Rinse & Blast dry) 

ESSENTIAL NOURSHING SPA

COLOR ENRICH SPA

PROTEIN FILLER  SPA 

ULTIMATE REPAIR SPA

NATURALS SIGNATURE HAIR SPA 

HAIR PLEX TREATMENT
(Bond strengthning for damaged & breakage hair
and can add for coloration service)

SCALP RITUAL
(Includes Scalp Analysis, Hair wash, Application of treatment, Rinse & Blast dry)

ANTI DANDRUFF TREATMENT (Recommend 6 treatment for best result)

ANTI HAIR FALL TREATMENT (Recommend 6 treatment for best result)

SCALP DETOX TREATMENT (Recommend 6 treatment for best result)

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

HOT OIL MASSAGE (15 MINS)

OIL MASSAGE WITH HAIR WASH & BLAST DRY (15 MINS)

120 | 130 | 140*

150 | 160 | 180*

180 | 200 | 220*

220 | 230 | 240*

240 | 260 | 280*

100 | 120 | 150*

150

150

150

70

100 | 110 | 120*



hair
color



160*

180*

250 | 350 | 500*

300 | 400 | 600*

300 | 400 | 600*

400 | 500 | 600*

500 | 600 | 700*

600*

250 | 300 | 350*

400 | 550 | 700*

150 | 180 | 200*

150 | 160 | 170*

30*

600 | 750 | 900*

Price - AEDWORLD OF HAIR COLOR

ROOT TOUCH UP (2 INCH)

ROOT TOUCH UP AMMONIA FREE / FASHION COLOR (2 INCH)

GLOBAL BASE COLOR 
(SHORT | MEDIUM | LONG)

GLOBAL FASHION COLOR
(SHORT | MEDIUM | LONG)

GLOBAL AMMONIA FREE COLOR 
(SHORT | MEDIUM | LONG)

FULL HIGHLIGHT (NO PRELIGHT) (SHORT | MEDIUM | LONG)

FULL HIGHLIGHT (WITH PRELIGHT) (SHORT | MEDIUM | LONG)

VIVID COLOR

PARTIAL / HALF HIGHLIGHT (SHORT | MEDIUM | LONG)

CREATIVE COLOR
(BALAYAGE | OMBRE | MONEY PIECE | FACE FRAMING)

COLOR CORRECTION (ADD ON SERVICE)

HAIR GLOSS / TONER / REFRESH (SHORT | MEDIUM | LONG)

HAIR STREAK (PER STREAK)

GLOBAL + HIGHLIGHT (SHORT | MEDIUM | LONG)

*Price Varies Based On Consultaion, Product, Hair Length And Volume



Skin
care



CLEAN UP

CLASSIC FACIAL

DETAN FACIAL

CLARIFYING DETOX FACIAL

RADIANT GLOW FACIAL

HYDRA BOOST FACIAL

INFINITE YOUTH FACIAL

SENSO CALM & RESTORE FACIAL

HYALURONIC COLLAGEN FACIAL

SKIN BRIGHTENING FACIAL

NATURALS SIGNATURE FACIAL

24K GOLD SHEEN FACIAL

Price - AED

70

120

150

200

220

250

280

300

350

400

500

600

Skin Services



20

10

15

80

95

40

30

30

50

70

70

90

40

45

80

200*

THREADING

EYEBROW

UPPER LIP | LOWER LIP | CHIN | DOUBLE CHIN | FOREHEAD

FACE SIDES | CHEEKS

FULL FACE

FULL FACE WITH EYEBROW

DETAN/BLEACH

FACE & NECK

UNDERARMS

FEET

HALF ARMS

FULL ARMS

HALF LEGS

FULL LEGS

STOMACH

HALF BACK | FRONT

FULL BACK | FRONT

FULL BODY

Price - AED

*Price may vary Based On Consultation & Customization



Price - AED

60

75

50

100

60

150

70

80

60

250*

320*

30

20

35

120

25

70

100

160

WAXING

FULL ARMS

FULL ARMS WITH UNDERARMS

HALF ARMS

FULL LEGS

HALF LEGS

FULL WAXING (FA+FL+UA)

STOMACH

FULL BACK 

BUTTOCK

FULL BODY (EXCLUDE FACE & BIKINI)

FULL BODY WITH BIKINI

PEEL OFF WAX
EYEBROW

UPPER LIP | LOWER LIP | CHIN | DOUBLE CHIN | FOREHEAD

CHEEKS | SIDELOCKS | NOSE

FULL FACE (EXCLUDE NOSE & EYEBROW)

UNDERARMS 

BIKINI LINE

BIKINI

HOLLYWOOD

*Price may vary Based On Consultation & Customization



hand&
leg care



WITH NORMAL POLISH

CLASSIC (MANICURE | PEDICURE)

BRIGHTENING (MANICURE | PEDICURE)

DELUXE  (MANICURE | PEDICURE) 

NATURAL'S SIGNATURE SPA (MANICURE | PEDICURE)

EXPRESS FOR KIDS  (MANICURE | PEDICURE)

WITH GEL POLISH

CLASSIC (MANICURE | PEDICURE)

BRIGHTENING (MANICURE | PEDICURE)

DELUXE  (MANICURE | PEDICURE) 

NATURAL'S SIGNATURE SPA (MANICURE | PEDICURE)

ADD ON

CALLUS TREATMENT

PARAFFIN (HANDS | FEET)

FRENCH GEL POLISH (FINGERS | TOES)

60 | 75

75 | 90

90 | 100

120 | 150

30 | 50

90 | 110

120 | 140

140 | 160

180 | 200

30

70 | 80

30

Price - AED
Hands & Leg Care



NAIL EXTENSION

NAIL EXTENSION FULL SET (TIP)

GEL EXTENSION FULL SET (SCULPTURE)

ACRYLIC EXTENSION FULL SET

OVERLAY

REFILL

REMOVAL (PER TIP)

REMOVAL FULL SET

ADD ON

NAIL ART / DESIGN-PER TIP

FRENCH TIP 

OMBRE

CHROME MIRROR POWDER / MAGNETIC

NAIL STRENGTHENER-PROTEIN BASE

Price - AED

200*

250*

300*

150*

180*

15

120*

20*

30*

40*

60*

45*

*Price may vary Based On Consultation & Customization



Price - AEDNAIL SERVICES

CUT & SHAPE

NORMAL POLISH

NORMAL NAIL POLISH REMOVAL

GEL POLISH 

FRENCH GEL POLISH (FINGERS | TOES)

NAIL ART (PER TIP)

NAIL ART (FINGERS | TOES)

REMOVAL OF GEL POLISH (PER TIP)

REMOVAL OF GEL POLISH

MAKEUP

EYE MAKEUP

LIGHT MAKE UP

GLAM MAKEUP

BRIDAL MAKEUP WITH HAIR STYLE

SAREE DRAPE

30

25

10

50*

70* | 80*

15*

150*

5

30*

150*

300*

450*

700*

80*

*Price may vary Based On Consultation & Customization



Bodycare



BODY MASSAGE / TREATMENT

FACE MASSAGE (20 Mins)

SWEDISH MASSAGE (45 MINS)

AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE (60 MINS)

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE (60 MINS)

BODY POLISH

BODY WRAP

BODY POLISH WITH WRAP

NATURALS SIGNATURE BODY SPA

(Include Scrub, Massage With Wrap)

BACK & NECK MASSAGE (30 MINS)

HAND MASSAGE (30 MINS)

FOOT MASSAGE (30 MINS)

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY (30 MINS)

Price - AED

100

150

200

300

120

80

150

500

100

75

100

120



Lashes 
Brows



BROWS & LASHES

BROW TINT

BROW LAMINATION

BROW LAMINATION WITH TINT

LASH TINT

LASH LIFT WITHOUT TINT

LASH LIFT WITH TINT

LASH EXTENSION - CLASSIC

LASH EXTENSION - VOLUME

EYELASH REFILL

LASH EXTENSION REMOVAL

Price - AED

60*

170*

200*

50*

120*

150*

300*

350*

180*

100*

*Price Varies Based On Consultaion, Product, Hair Length And Volume







Corporate Office - 123 & 124, 3rd Floor, Ispahani Centre, Nungambakkam High Road 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600034.

+971 559911253 | www.naturals.in | care@naturals.in

Salon Address: Shop M16, Floor No. 1, LULU Hypermarket LLC(Branch), Al Warqa Second

Contact number: +0586828731  |  naturalssalon.me


