



Welcome to the world of beauty and confidence

'Looking good isn't self-importance, it's self-respect'
- Charlie Hix, Author.

At Naturals, we strongly believe that while our job is providing you with beauty services, our business is, and has always been in building your confidence.

A well-groomed "you" is a confident "you".

So, when a customer walks into our salon, we are not merely offering them a haircut or skin care regimen, we are in fact offering them solutions to build their confidence. And we have been doing this for the last 25 years. Today with over 900 salons, we are happy to have been building confidence for more than 8 million customers around the world.

And today as you sit in the comforts of our salon and read this, we would like to assure you that our highly talented

Smile Providers will give you the best of beauty services that will make all set to take on the world.



Hair Services

HAIR CUT	Price - AED
CLASSIC HAIR CUT (STRAIGHT-CUT U-CUT TRIM) (Includes Consultation, Wash, Haircut & Blowdry)	100
LAYER HAIR CUT (Includes Consultation, Wash, Haircut & Blowdry)	150*
PERSONALISED HAIR CUT (CREATIVE SHORT ADVANCE LAYER) (Includes Consultation, Wash, Haircut & Blowdry-By senior stylist)	200*
DRY HAIR CUT (ONLY SHAPING)	50
FRINGE CUT BANGS	30*
SPLITEND REMOVAL (MEDIUM LONG)	70 80
KIDS HAIR CUT (UPTO 10)	80
HAIR WASH & BLOW DRY (Includes Shampoo, Conditioner & Blowdry)	
HAIR ABOVE & UPTO SHOULDER	60
HAIR UPTO BACK	70
HAIR UPTO WAIST	80*
PREMIUM WASH-FOR TREATED HAIR (ADD ON)	20*
WASH & BLAST DRY	50
WASH & BLAST DRY (KIDS)	40

	Price - AED
BLOW SETTING (STRAIGHT INWARD OUTWARD)	
HAIR ABOVE & UPTO SHOULDER	50
HAIR UPTO BACK	60
HAIR UPTO WAIST	70*
IRONING TONGING WAVES FINGER COILING	
HAIR ABOVE & UPTO SHOULDER	80
HAIR UPTO BACK	120
HAIR UPTO WAIST	150*
BASIC UPDO BRAIDS PONY	80*
CREATIVE UPDO	120*
TEXTURE MATTERS (SHORT MEDIUM LONG)	
NANOPLASTIA PROTEIN TREATMENT	700 800 900*
KERATIN TREATMENT	600 700 800*
BOTOX TREATMENT	550 650 750*
PROTEIN TREATMENT	500 600 700*

HAIR CARE RITUAL (SHORT MEDIUM LONG) (Includes Hair Consultation, Hair wash, Application of Product, Massage,Rinse & Blast dry)	Price - AED
ESSENTIAL NOURSHING SPA	120 130 140*
COLOR ENRICH SPA	150 160 180*
PROTEIN FILLER SPA	180 200 220*
ULTIMATE REPAIR SPA	220 230 240*
NATURALS SIGNATURE HAIR SPA	240 260 280*
HAIR PLEX TREATMENT (Bond strengthning for damaged & breakage hair and can add for coloration service)	100 120 150*
SCALP RITUAL (Includes Scalp Analysis, Hair wash, Application of treatment, Rinse & Blast dry)	
ANTI DANDRUFF TREATMENT (Recommend 6 treatment for best result)	150
ANTI HAIR FALL TREATMENT (Recommend 6 treatment for best result)	150
SCALP DETOX TREATMENT (Recommend 6 treatment for best result)	150
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE	
HOT OIL MASSAGE (15 MINS)	70
OIL MASSAGE WITH HAIR WASH & BLAST DRY (15 MINS)	100 110 120*



WORLD OF HAIR COLOR	Price - AED
ROOT TOUCH UP (2 INCH)	160*
ROOT TOUCH UP AMMONIA FREE / FASHION COLOR (2 INCH)	180*
GLOBAL BASE COLOR (SHORT MEDIUM LONG)	250 350 500*
GLOBAL FASHION COLOR (SHORT MEDIUM LONG)	300 400 600*
GLOBAL AMMONIA FREE COLOR (SHORT MEDIUM LONG)	300 400 600*
FULL HIGHLIGHT (NO PRELIGHT) (SHORT MEDIUM LONG)	400 500 600*
FULL HIGHLIGHT (WITH PRELIGHT) (SHORT MEDIUM LONG)	500 600 700*
VIVID COLOR	600*
PARTIAL / HALF HIGHLIGHT (SHORT MEDIUM LONG)	250 300 350*
CREATIVE COLOR (BALAYAGE OMBRE MONEY PIECE FACE FRAMING)	400 550 700*
COLOR CORRECTION (ADD ON SERVICE)	150 180 200*
HAIR GLOSS / TONER / REFRESH (SHORT MEDIUM LONG)	150 160 170*
HAIR STREAK (PER STREAK)	30*
GLOBAL + HIGHLIGHT (SHORT MEDIUM LONG)	600 750 900*



Price - AED

Skin Services		
CLEAN UP		70
CLASSIC FACIAL		120

DETAN FACIAL	150

CLARIFYING DETOX FACIAL	200

220

HYDRA BOOST FACIAL	250
TITOTICE	200

INFINITE YOUTH FACIAL	280
	200

HYALURONIC COLLAGEN FACIAL 35	50
-------------------------------	----

SKIN BRIGHTENING FACIAL	400

NATURALS SIGNATURE FACIAL	500
NATORALS SIGNATORL LAGIAL	300

600

THREADING	Price - AED
EYEBROW	20
UPPER LIP LOWER LIP CHIN DOUBLE CHIN FOREHEAD	10
FACE SIDES CHEEKS	15
FULL FACE	80
FULL FACE WITH EYEBROW	95
DETAN/BLEACH	
FACE & NECK	40
UNDERARMS	30
FEET	30
HALF ARMS	50
FULL ARMS	70
HALF LEGS	70
FULL LEGS	90
STOMACH	40
HALF BACK FRONT	45
FULL BACK FRONT	80
FULL BODY	200*

*Price may vary Based On Consultation & Customization

WAXING	Price - AED
FULL ARMS	60
FULL ARMS WITH UNDERARMS	75
HALF ARMS	50
FULL LEGS	100
HALF LEGS	60
FULL WAXING (FA+FL+UA)	150
STOMACH	70
FULL BACK	80
BUTTOCK	60
FULL BODY (EXCLUDE FACE & BIKINI)	250*
FULL BODY WITH BIKINI	320*
PEEL OFF WAX	
EYEBROW	30
UPPER LIP LOWER LIP CHIN DOUBLE CHIN FOREHEAD	20
CHEEKS SIDELOCKS NOSE	35
FULL FACE (EXCLUDE NOSE & EYEBROW)	120
UNDERARMS	25
BIKINI LINE	70
BIKINI	100
HOLLYWOOD	160



Hands & Leg Care

Hands & Leg Care	Price - AED
WITH NORMAL POLISH	
CLASSIC (MANICURE PEDICURE)	60 75
BRIGHTENING (MANICURE PEDICURE)	75 90
DELUXE (MANICURE PEDICURE)	90 100
NATURAL'S SIGNATURE SPA (MANICURE PEDICURE)	120 150
EXPRESS FOR KIDS (MANICURE PEDICURE)	30 50
WITH GEL POLISH	
CLASSIC (MANICURE PEDICURE)	90 110
BRIGHTENING (MANICURE PEDICURE)	120 140
DELUXE (MANICURE PEDICURE)	140 160
NATURAL'S SIGNATURE SPA (MANICURE PEDICURE)	180 200
ADD ON	
CALLUS TREATMENT	30
PARAFFIN (HANDS FEET)	70 80
FRENCH GEL POLISH (FINGERS TOES)	30

NAIL EXTENSION	Price - AED
NAIL EXTENSION FULL SET (TIP)	200*
GEL EXTENSION FULL SET (SCULPTURE)	250*
ACRYLIC EXTENSION FULL SET	300*
OVERLAY	150*
REFILL	180*
REMOVAL (PER TIP)	15
REMOVAL FULL SET	120*
ADD ON	
NAIL ART / DESIGN-PER TIP	20*
FRENCH TIP	30*
OMBRE	40*
CHROME MIRROR POWDER / MAGNETIC	60*
NAIL STRENGTHENER-PROTEIN BASE	45*

NAIL SERVICES	Price - AED
CUT & SHAPE	30
NORMAL POLISH	25
NORMAL NAIL POLISH REMOVAL	10
GEL POLISH	50*
FRENCH GEL POLISH (FINGERS TOES)	70* 80*
NAIL ART (PER TIP)	15*
NAIL ART (FINGERS TOES)	150*
REMOVAL OF GEL POLISH (PER TIP)	5
REMOVAL OF GEL POLISH	30*
MAKEUP	
EYE MAKEUP	150*
LIGHT MAKE UP	300*
GLAM MAKEUP	450*
BRIDAL MAKEUP WITH HAIR STYLE	700*
SAREE DRAPE	80*

Bodycare



BODY MASSAGE / TREATMENT	Price - AED
FACE MASSAGE (20 Mins)	100
SWEDISH MASSAGE (45 MINS)	150
AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE (60 MINS)	200
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE (60 MINS)	300
BODY POLISH	120
BODY WRAP	80
BODY POLISH WITH WRAP	150
NATURALS SIGNATURE BODY SPA (Include Scrub, Massage With Wrap)	500
BACK & NECK MASSAGE (30 MINS)	100
HAND MASSAGE (30 MINS)	75
FOOT MASSAGE (30 MINS)	100
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY (30 MINS)	120



BROWS & LASHES

BROW TINT	60*
BROW LAMINATION	170*
BROW LAMINATION WITH TINT	200*
LASH TINT	50*
LASH LIFT WITHOUT TINT	120*
LASH LIFT WITH TINT	150*
LASH EXTENSION - CLASSIC	300*
LASH EXTENSION - VOLUME	350*
EYELASH REFILL	180*
LASH EXTENSION REMOVAL	100*

*Price Varies Based On Consultaion, Product, Hair Length And Volume

With an intention to be more than just a home-maker, I came up with the idea of starting my own beauty salon.

So in early 2000, I made my dream a reality by setting up my first salon in Chennai. It took me only a while to understand the market potential and the ever increasing demand of professional grooming.

In 2004, my husband & Co-founder, C K Kumaravel joined me and ever since, the Naturals team has been able to meet every challenge in this competitive industry.

Veena k - Naturals Founder



Stay well groomed with our Purple club membership

Enjoy the benefits of **10% discount & other special offers** with our **exclusive membership card** at **Naturals Salon**





Corporate Office - 123 & 124, 3rd Floor, Ispahani Centre, Nungambakkam High Road
Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600034.

+971 559911253 | www.naturals.in | care@naturals.in

Salon Address: Shop M16, Floor No. 1, LULU Hypermarket LLC(Branch), Al Warqa Second Contact number: +0586828731 | naturalssalon.me